RESCUE ROVER HALF MARATHON

RESCUE ROVER 3-QUARTER MARATHON

OA Place
1 1M
2 2 M
3 3 M
4 1F
5 2F
6 4 M
7 3F
8 4 F
9 5F
10 ©6F
11 7F
12 -M
13 8F
- -M
14 9F
15 10F
16 11F

Name

GABRIELE TREBESCHI
ROBERT JENNERICH
RODGE MACY
ELIZABETH MENDIOLA
CATHY TURNER
BRIAN JOACHIMS
DEBORAH EVANS
MACY COOK

ANGIE CREWS
EMILEE MACY
SARAH WOODALL
MARK HIRSH

COLLEEN MARSHALL-McCRARY

DAVID McCRARY
SHANNON HOUCHIN
LISA SEIDEL

DEBBIE DEL FAVERO

OA Place

u b WN -

1M
2M
1F
~F
~F

Name

LAWRENCE EVANS
PAUL CARRINGER
LAURIN SGROI
CAROL MURRAY
CAROLYN THAXTON

RESCUE ROVER MARATHON

RESCUE ROVER ULTRA MARATHON

OA Place Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1M
2Mm
3M
~-M
1F
aMm
5M
6 M
2F
7™M
3F
4F
8 M
9M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M

JIM DAVIS

KRIS DAMIANO

AMIR ROZWADOWSKI
STEVE HUGHES
JENNIFER BELL
AARON WOODHEAD
AAMIR TERRY
GILBERTO SOSA
GINGER TRIMBLE KNOX
CLYDE SHANK
CLAUDINE NICHOLAS
ANGELA TORTORICE
ED DEL FAVERO
MICHAEL HALL

ROSS DARROW
BRUCE PURDY

HENRY RUEDEN
ROGER HUTT

OA Place Name

u b WN -

1F
1M
2 M
3 M
4 M

ALISA HARDY
TIM MAHLER
MARK EVANS
DAVID KIRKBRIDE
CLINT BURLESON

Age
55
57
33
55
64
55
68
25
51
28
55
46
37
10
52
56
65

Age
51
64
53
62
30

Age
47
47
44
74
56
51
37
58
66
75
55
55
65
73
62
66
73
78

Age
47
62
61
55
69

DALMATIAN RUN FEST: RESCUE ROVER

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 19 2023

City & State
BRESCIA
ALLEN
FORT WORTH
CROWLEY
WEATHERFORD
NORMAN
HURST
ROBERT LEE
SPRINGTOWN
FORT WORTH
GRAPEVINE
RUTLAND
OLLA
OLLA
RALEIGH
KENT
ST PETERSBURG

City & State
CHARLOTTE
COLUMBUS
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
DALLAS

City & State
FLOWER MOUND
LAKE OSWEGO
DALLAS
LITTLE ROCK
DALTON
TULSA
TEMPLE
GRANGER
FORT WORTH
PLANO
CORINTH
DALLAS
ST PETERSBURG
TULSA
BEDFORD
MANCHESTER
DE PERE
TEMPE

City & State
GODLEY
SPRINGFIELD
FORT WORTH
RALEIGH
ORGAN

ITL
TX
X
X
TX
OK
X
X
X
X
X
VT
LA
LA
NC
WA
FL

NC
OH
X
X
X

X
OR
X
AR
MA
OK
X

X
TX
X
X
FL
OK
X
Mi
Wi
AZ

X

X
NC
NM

Bib
1340
1345
1332
392
1341
374
359
1147
1247
1331
1343
371
379
388
372
397
353

Bib
1349
1330
1336
1333
1339

Bib
1298
1347
1335
373
331
1344
1351
1348
1113
398
1346
399
357
363
352
393
396
1297

Bib
500
378
400
375
333

Total
01:43:37
01:55:08
02:05:25
02:22:51
02:52:50
02:55:15
03:06:49
03:10:41
03:10:43
03:11:07
03:12:55
03:30:10
03:43:58
03:43:58
03:50:50
04:00:40
04:00:42

Total
02:40:10
03:43:16
04:20:32
05:02:20
07:50:09

Total
03:21:28
03:34:52
04:04:29
04:12:16
04:29:08
05:24:17
05:27:06
05:50:13
06:05:55
06:49:20
06:49:21
07:12:58
07:13:01
07:13:06
07:29:25
07:40:32
08:23:17
08:34:59

Total
07:04:35
07:04:50
07:29:22
09:09:07
11:25:57

Start
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
7:30:00.30
7:26:30.42
7:26:30.42
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96

Start
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
8:30:00.96
7:30:00.29
7:30:00.30

Start
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:26:30.42
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30

Start
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30
7:30:00.30

Lap 1
51:55
56:10

1:00:24

1:07:36

1:14:19

1:25:56

1:30:00

1:34:12

1:34:12

1:28:19

1:34:35

1:38:34

1:44:02

1:44:02

1:50:50

1:56:07

1:56:07

Dam

14:19

Lap 1
49:43
50:19

1:00:23
52:32

1:03:58

1:10:27
57:29

1:20:31

1:18:59

1:38:53

1:38:53

1:43:00

1:41:30

1:41:23

1:55:27

1:41:49

2:09:58

2:10:30

Dam
10:42
9:59
12:03
11:05
17:47

Lap 2
51:41
58:58

1:05:01

1:15:14

1:38:30

1:29:19

1:36:49

1:36:29

1:36:31

1:42:47

1:38:19

1:51:36

1:59:55

1:59:56

2:00:00

2:04:32

2:04:34

Lap 1
52:39
1:11:19
1:18:36
1:5555
1:51:22

Lap 2
49:46
50:20

1:00:06
57:12

1:05:23

1:11:16

1:09:32

1:23:44

1:23:53

1:40:29

1:40:30

1:46:37

1:48:07

1:46:56

2:00:05

1:58:53

2:01:22

2:04:46

Lap 1

1:10:56
1:03:12
1:18:00
1:30:19
2:08:15

Lap 2
52:51
1:15:57
1:24:48
2:00:07
2:32:50

Lap 3
49:25
54:15

1:00:49

1:14:54

1:08:06

1:26:00

1:43:43

1:31:27

1:38:57

1:43:33

1:43:34

1:50:56

1:51:09

1:52:17

2:06:37

2:01:36

2:03:26

2:10:13

Lap 2

1:13:33
1:12:16
1:21:16
1:48:14
2:10:31

Lap 3
54:39
1:15:59
1:37:07
2:06:45
3:11:37

Lap 4
52:32
59:56

1:03:10

1:07:36

1:11:39

1:36:33

1:36:21

1:34:31

1:44:05

1:46:24

1:46:23

1:52:23

1:52:14

1:52:27

1:27:15

1:58:13

2:08:29

2:09:28

Lap 3

1:19:05
1:29:11
1:27:03
1:50:56
2:16:15

Lap 4

1:32:42
1:35:04
1:35:03
1:52:13
2:16:18

Lap 5

1:37:34
1:35:05
1:35:55
1:56:18
2:16:49



